

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI**

**MAIN CASE: W.P.No.3101 of 2023**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

| Sl.No. | DATE       | ORDER  | Office Note |
|--------|------------|--|-------------|
| 13.    | 09.03.2023 | <p><b><u>BKM, J</u></b></p> <p>List on 23.03.2023.</p> <p>In the meanwhile, counters shall be filed by the respondents.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____<br/><b>BKM, J</b></p> <p>UPS</p> |             |

|  |  |  |  |
|--|--|--|--|
|  |  |  |  |
|--|--|--|--|